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ŻERDZIE STRUNOBETONOWE BSW

Typ żerdzi

BSW 12/350c

BSW 14/350c

BSW 12/350s

BSW 14/350s

4,25

4,31

6,00

6,00

1,47

1,47

1,47

1,47

995,0

1215,0

1060,0

1296,0

Wymiar [mm] Wymiar [cm] Siła
użytkowa

Px [kN]

Siła
użytkowa

Py [kN]

Masa
elementu

[kg]

8,2

10,0

8,2

10,0

L2

12,0

14,0

12,0

14,0

L

1,3

1,3

1,3

1,3

L1

25,8

27,6

25,8

27,6

C

2,5

2,7

2,5

2,7

L3

15

15

15

15

c

39,2

42,4

39,2

42,4

D

20

20

20

20

d

Beton C35/45

L1
L2

L3

L

d

DC

c

Px

Py


